	Features	and	Benefits
"508 = 17" (431,8) W x 20.5" (520,7) D
 528 = 17" (431,8) W x 26.0" (660,4) D
"Modular Design for Low MTTR
"Compact Design
"Horizontal Loading
"Up to 500 Watts
"Fixed Mount Drive Options

p
17" Wide
Part Numbering / Ordering Information:
Model Number
508=	20.5"	Deep
528=	26"	Deep
Backplane Type
VME:
LA =	J1
LF =	J1/J2
DF =	J1/J2	High	Power
LT =	J2
Special:
NO =	No	Backplane
SP =	 Special	Backplane
	 Consult	Factory
Height in U’s
2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9
Power Supply
T =	250	Watts
F =	350	Watts
H =	500	Watts
See	Table	B
Slot Count
SPECIAL=	BP:	Special	or	No	Backplane
	 (consult	factory)
Card Access
F=	Front
R=	Rear
Options
(Call 508.588.6110)
Mounting Provisions
D =	Desktop
K =	19"	EIA	Rack	Adapters
C =	19"	EIA	Rack	Adapters	and
	 	Mounting	Provisions	for	Slides
	 	(Slides	ordered	seperately)
NOTE:	All	Power	Supplies	are	quad	output	switching
power	supplies.	See	Appendix	for	Power	Supply
Specifications
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
508/528  |  Series  |  8U Rackmount/benchtop Enclosures
Design Specifications: 505/528
SIE	Computing	Solutions,		10	Mupac	Drive,	Brockton,	MA	02301
T.		+1-508-588-6110,•	F.		+1-508-588-0498	•	E.		pr@sie-cs.com
Specifications	subject	to	change	without	notice.
©	2009	SIE	Computing	Solutions				Printed	in	USA		–		508-06.09
508 SERIES